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
4 lirilim mmli in home wrtli full liase
anil furnace llrdined to 177 111

fall Dale Fllpxi
(reneral Real Estate Co.

Hlione 7770 Ijold A P.uh Bldgr$?.'0 - MiKlei n fcei Vice Station good
comer Mm almn, all pavetl aproii
handling nationally known ga
A oil Call Spieadhorourh

$10 500- - flu il'mk for Ht-- t vice .Station,
f e A retaurant. real numey
rnaker. 14 miles fiom Salem

f 12 AO0 - Oi m ery loie with living iliexcellent location and Wase,
Ihmxi gross for August Call
Spt earl hoi ough.

Reimanu Real Estate
201 So High Ph 3722 or 7616

(rfiirral Merchandise
Store

Well located in n o teiii Com-muiilt-

Living ciiailer Good rlean
lots Will sell at inventor,. Tin I

a leal paling bulne Investigate,
The Real Estate

Market

Ed Byrkit, Realtor i STOP5901

floor, large L. rm. St D. rm.. fire-
place. ' full basement, hot water heat-
er. This home Is tn apod location
close to schools St bus. Priced to sell
Olson & Reeve. Realtors

, uaN..tt igrt
Hot'sp 1RAH i it : , i ... i$1250.00

IHAt! rfl Hi, 14 AChoice lot osr fairmount Hill 50x150. 77 IT iMittr
on Hal lie ( leek
P ingle M IiimiI

.,l. I i- -i 8 .ff We also have a Ig. ho. of goodMS So. Com'l. Ph. 4390. Eve. 2I0M)
SUM. lots. Priced from $450 to $1250.
Call Ed. Luklnbal r lH Wl ,V N ii,. a f.. i

n.
new f ) I A reillhg I. e a.pi aie and teitna I h, V ik-- - I

Finest peach orchaid In Willamette
Valley, naiar Keler school, valuable
pioplrty even without lurs. miMlern
home. If u aie an outlaid man
don't ovei)Mk this. Come In or call
hpieadbordugli.

Reimanu Real Estate
'Listings Skillfully

2bl So llivh Ph 3722 or 7836
ONE W' dotted acre. Jerinlng IMtge,

overlooking Willamette nvei, $.14X10 13.

Etl Byrkit, Realtor ;

N-- I High j
. Phone 93$ 1

LOTS out D St. $800 00 each.
Nice lot on Market St. $1000,00. Call

easy terms. I'liun asna! El Byrkit, Realtor

IM40 Ol.Im rluh tel .......
radio beater, twin .. g t. i.tun. new faint and i . . .

My in,nl tar Mus hate " -- ,.l
tiaile, fif'A guaian'e I ieig
I'miifl I'M II Mil

MlH (All il Ia4e f.iIn l.lrm.ln pl r 4 i a. V.'g
i lean fit Io- - s)t

lllst WIILVS f..i '
.1 . .', ft.,

iniiil it loned rn, tor, .
IKHtation aw rethr g. 1 1 a.
Ptmne tlsfl

Phone 501ZOBJJP, High hii)iirlttnI i ENGLEWOOD DIST
- fine home, nar bus line. Hwd

floors. fireplace. : 2 bedims. Nice Business building & homekitchen. Full basemt. with party rfn.
This house has excellent construction.
U you. are looking for a good home. On highway North,
OOh l pass this up.; call Ike umeon WaiileiJ I ! ( jiraCloe In

UIJMKI 2 bdrm. home In N.E. Salem,
hwd firs, fireplace. V. blinds. Insu-
lated At weather stripped, full base-
ment with auto, tieat. Imm. Poss ,
owner leaving town.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors
45 So. Com"! Ph. j Eve 21000
$40O 2 bdrm. "home nortn withacre, all kinds of fruit St nut. This

is a teal place.

Olson V Reeve. Realtors
M So. Com'l. Ph. 459ff. Eve 21090

2 BDRM. home close to school &
bur. in best location, large L. rm.withfueplace, kitchen with dinette, full
basement. Imm. Posa.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
So Com'l Ph. 4.100 Eve.2l0tK)

7SW 2 bdrm -- home close to school
at bus, elec. water heater, oil cir.
heater with fan goes with place. Imm.
Puna.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
43 So. C om I. Ph. 4M0. Eve. 21090
l BDRM.-no-

me on North ' Cottage,
close to all schools St bus. Drive by
thl borne. 1WM N Collage, hwd. firs,
fireplace, full basement, large back
vard.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors
4 S Som'l Ph . 45BO. Ev.

$6500
'A good newly redecorated plaster-

ed 3 bdrm. home, comb. L R.-- D R.,
with open banister stairs. Kit . bath.
2 bdrms.. elec. water heater, full
bsmt., piped sawdust furnare. good
sized lot. Ask u about this one.

NORTH $7430
Owner leaving state due to III

health will sacrifice. Comb. I.. M --

D. R , Kit.. 2 bdrms.. bath,' glassed-i- n

porch, full hasmt., piped sawdust
furnace, garage, close to bug, school,
stores. Furnished $7700.

BEAUTIFUL SETTING,
C'ROtSAN CHEEK

Strictly modern 4 bdrm. home. I. R .

DR., Kit, bath, hwd. fir., fplace.
elec. water heater.' basmt,. furnace,
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
Grove school. Well .drain
ed. $550.

GOOD three r bed room
home. John Mansvtlle side-wall- s,

"new roof, redeco-
rated, on five good acres
of land. Price only $7000.

FINE Irrigated farm. 65
acres. Excellent river bot-
tom soil 24 acres In cul-
tivation. 2 drilled 10-l- n.

wells, electric motor, all
Irrigation equipped. one
crop of 'mint will pav lor
the place. Price $10,000.

SEE

Win. B liven
Leon C. Cooney

REALTORS
42 Oregon Bldg. Ph. "s9i

Evenings 8618

WE lAY TOPS I
Get every dime see t win

Cash mi the lljrrrl llral
4C" SIUU)CK

SALEM'S oldewt lnrieret,a1rf u4 tag
de a ie I

N t Corner tl.mi S a. rt em fn TT$
WANTFD ; l.et isr M a

4n phone III II
l'AH If )N I 11,11 f t A Ph 4iMl
WANT " Hm, - ls'a i.

Iroi Ss' I k k uoa, aianel, I .1 t...iakloggers a '"I M itInlemelmeial f e
JAMfH II MAIir.N invfraN'Y

75 Silveitwo ftoa4 PIumms 4I33

AiitoitMiliilr

FAIRMOUNT HILL

433 N High Jul North of Center 81
Phone ifil.l Evr 7 l'7 oi S.II
RESTAURANT ON M'E Noll TilDoing a large Volume of huainee

See that t'JMHI.

Sullivan Realty (a.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255, Eve 14478

$2'r)0 l ull Prite
Service station Pi Ire Include stin k

equipment and rix.d lease Available
Immediately I all for Mi l..sr

M. (), Ilumphte)s (!o.
Realtors

276 Faligiound ltd Plume 4M
303S Portland Rd. I'ticine IS.'nu

Ire Cream -- Lijihl l.iiinli
I.iHaleil In liiisv Valley ril Net

eainliir approaiiiiat.lv lI lMsi iminl i
Investigate and buy IM lng hu.i
lieu

Ihe Real Estate
Market

433 N. High Jimt Noilh of Center SI
Plume 247H3 - Fve 2.l5$ or J7I

Fine
Business Opportunity

To acquire fine eiuipieil btilnes sV

stiMk at invoir-e- . Isee-- -

IVrry Ollmaii, B'kV
Oiegi n Bldg

COMPLETELY FURNISHED
bedrm. Furniture includes elec,

la and gas ranee. Lovely corner
lot with trees, aio.aoo.
s Call Dale Elippo ,

General Real Estate Co,
Phone 7770 ' j Ladd 8c Buh Bldg,
; $8500 l

PINE 2 BEDRM; MODERN. HOME.
NORTH, , FULL BASE. TWIN EIRE
PLACE. BUS AT DOOH. A

i j: Call Mr,. Bishop
General Real Estate Co,

Phone 7770 Xadd At Bush Bldg.

of business House ha 1 led room,
din, rm , jiv. mi. kitchen and hath
On bus liiiiv 8I7.IMMJ fill pi ice. I.tbeial
terms, ai tanged
M. (). HumhreH and Co.
303$ Portland Id. Ph. 7820
2286 FalrgjrrM I Rd. Ph.

RANCH STYLE HOME
WITH VIEW SOUTHEAST

2 Bedims. Iiv. room with llieplare.
Kit. IWt niMik , hath. Fslra toilet
toughed lb Just out of rlty limits,
Only 1 10. WW

jCall Dale Flippo
(general Real Estate Co.

Phone 777$ l.arld St Bush Bldg
'SEE'TIUS SUBURBAN propeitv at

once. Oskfer leaving rlty. Nice IRK.
home, fruit house, pump house, fine
barn, with four box stalls, located
on Sllvertpn hlway. I ml. from Salem.
54 acres iof fine level land Included
This Is a fine place tn subdivide.

Call! Mr. Gidley with
Wm. E. Moses

331', State St Phone 4113
SUBURBAN

7 acieslof good soil, nice 8 room
home, full basement, double gaiage
18x30 barm. 24x24 chicken houre. 4
acres walnuts, cherries, prunes. l'iacrs In alfalfa. This is a nice place,
$V.000.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3305 Portland Rd Ph 3255. Eve,. 24478

HALP'ACRE and 4 n ft. home, bath.'
wired for range. Elec. water syst.
garage. Nice yard and shrubs. Easy
terms $6500.

Immed. poss. f 6 yr. shake bungalow
In good dist. On pacement and bus.
L. R . t lidimi . bath, kit . with bullt-In- s

and nook Elec. water heater. Ga-
rage 'and Utility inn Concrete f looted,lrge lot 4 Only $4750.

ATTENTION Ford and Mrnt. Cenuine l.ilmr i. ,i i rma 1
Mercury eootnrs lius ai )
roil Install.! In mi n $

iIi.uk iiKlii'iM.g new i 'i. . ii .mi en s
and I tita t4 ll. Wi'l ut bin 4deliver .iir

MlllW'AV OAHAf.C .e,ih ,m
I'h Um efleisun r

Reiniann Real Estate
$5800 2 Bdrm, llv rm. din rm. kit-

chen. nk St bath, all on one
floor, garage 6c workshop, south-
east, imm. possession. Call Ru-
berg.

1AS50- -2 Bdrm. fireplace, plastered,
garage, paved street, cloae to
bus St schools, south. Call Ruberg.

aoOOO 2 bdrm. new, southeast, welldesigned floor plan, wired forrange St elec. heat. Call Baron.
S7M0 New 2 bedrm, acre ground.

large rms, east. Call Spreadbor- -
ough.

S7950 4 bdrms with rm for I more,
basement, piped furnace, utility
rm. storage house. southeast.Furniture can be bought. Near
ranneiies. Call Spread borough.

M50 Nice 2 bdrm. hdwd floors, tile
bath, fenced back yard, close to
bus St schools, north. Ask for

i
' Building or Lumber SPECIAL ,

Commodious 3 rm. mod., 10 yr. old
hse. Tull. bas't. Auto, oil furn. Floored
attic. Dble. Gar. On corner lot with
fine lawn St shrubs. Very close In.
North. Poss. tn 30 days or less.

lxa anil FotimlFr Sal-Wim- mI

' A good building suitable for a S room
House. Can be moved or dismantled.
Location. West Salem $2,700. j

1 1 Possession 10 Days
I bedroom home; baseihent, 'furnace;

Carage. Paved street. Near school.
Plenty 'of room in this house for an
additional bedroom. $4,800.

Perry Ullmah B'k'r
Ph. awz

New 2 bed room NorthImmediate Possession
Noirth

BMIWtrPTS delivered. Salem. Ph' .... . 4 .

$1.00 iVr Conl
Heavy lab wood a edgings on

eve. del Ph. 8883.
18 IN. LAROF. BI.OCK and "slab woVil.

$8 cord. Ph4n5 or stop at 1175 S IZth
"DRYOr g"reen old fir f ft." 18 " and
log ends Ph. 3380. R M. A.hcisfl.
844 Mill St

srsrrNKD Sawdust Ph. aj4
'SPF.CIAI.: 1 ed h slab and
edgings. $10 Phone aaaa

SPECIAL goorl iliy 18" edgings
Imm del . dhl loadllAAfl, tingle Id M

I bedr Immediate
Possession

Living land dining room, basement,furnacej garage. Corner location, nice
yard. A good family home, with double

154 ACRES In Clackamas County.. 4
miles northeast of Woodburn, Ml acres
cultivated. 8 acres of this Chehalis
Butte creek bottom land, balance Wi-
llamette. Abundance of FREE trriga-lih- h

water available fiom creek, fami-
ly1 orchard and berries, 8 room two

plumbing possibilities. $0,000 tip.

Home: & Ineome North
h 1 been Oo in plastered home with ad.

lOt'N!) llaeid truth C C Colwslt
at Valley Motor I.1iST Or st ayed k,,.. i,!.. a

dog with heii '! Ir.aa.I.iltial i.iit Ph
lilST Hl.i k purse ,".l K k

Vets wife red mi It. 1 ae
rlamp an t.ag all a,i4 Hn4ttlarh'ma'e' r-,- r d A.ai
wei tn lian.e f "Targ fjeial i
ward Phe 8137 .

ISIftr flli.e ,i'l a'.4,l , r ,la
N K.irer a. rn, I wd-plea-

itmn ptii,t lxia'a tt.
W.l.li Rt F, Iti.s Ut t

MlST lln Wn pui . n !!. .

Moitev. log laluxi It-- t a a.
er fitward. I a.sss R..u o.i. Ri. I,
Mori n i.ulh u

1iNf Oold aw.,i,, ( hi...
tilent, wlille aauphire ae'linst pi..
7775-Rewa- rd.

Transportation
DRIVING To I-- A Frwt --..

fan take 3 ile li,i rip fat,
iruWANT"Rir1el Si.. l'il i 'On a.

for 3 pei atii ht $'u v-a- a
penses. I hone 3 1 V34

Ex ra large lot. Electric water heat-Ire- d

for range, near bus, schooler. tmry modernized home. Barn In good
condition. Ford Perguaon tractor, withstores. This is a real buy for

ditional Apt. in rear renting for $34
per mo( House has Just been redec-
orated. Clean and neat. Basement

and
Terms.8S250 fulJ equipment, a acres good corn.

Bam full of hay. 2 good cows, 1 heifer

Highway Frontage 12 , acres, very
close in on Salem-Dalla- s rd. Nice mod.
home and grounds. Don't pass this up.

811.000.

Larsen Home & Ioan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Cortil. St. Phone $.8, Eve. 7440

Hsron.
Reiniann Real Estate

-- Listings Skillfully Handled"
201 So. High Ph. 3722Eve, Sun. 24113 St 3621

FTXTE Eamify Home. S B tl li LR.DK. Kit. Full basement. Automatic:beat. Double lot. Double garage. Lotsof large trees In yard. Tine fireplace.
An to. hot water, foundry trays.

Beautifully landscaped home, L.ILwDR. Kit.. 2 B.R.s. all on one floor,
air ' conditioned automatic heat At hotwater, fireplace, full basement. Large
bac kyard enclosed with brick wall,
fc large fireplace, all kinds of trees,
flowers, shrubs. Must be seen to bappreciated. , ,

New home 1 yr. old. Lovely homefor large family. All electric heat,electric fireplace. II. W. floors. 9 love-ly bed rooms Owner must leave city.Good terms can be arranged. Thiswill go fast.
Call Mr. Gitlley

with
W. E. Moses, Realtor

331 'i State St. Ph. 4M4

with automatic beat. Large lot. Shxde
trees. Fruit and nuts. $4000 down. Let and one calf. Total price IncludingM. U. Humhpreys and Co.

3035 Portland Rd.Apt. rental take care of the balance.
Total price $7J)30e ;

fn. vnzu
Ph.

Oregon Fuel Co Ph. 5533" SFKCIAL small green 18" edging.
3 cord toed $a, laige green la' eila-ing- s.

dbl load $n Piomot delivery,
Oregon Fuel Co. PH. 6533

West Salem Fuel Co.
18-i- n nrn fir m.ah wood

SCNr KNFIl , S A W 1)1 ts'f
HirrtAI. OFI.IVFHir.S ,

DIESF1. AND STOVF. OIL
Phone : Salem Dallas 384

2286 ratrgrounds Rd

Wantel Real EstateHOMES FOR SALE
Phone 6153

Immediate Possession --

i North ; !

New;! bedroom home with attached $40001 TWO BED ROOM HOME 8 yrs.

Elmer Ihijegarage. Modern In all respects. Has
a CJ. loan that can be assumed. $2900
down, balance $45 per month. WOOD

old. unrinisnea upstairs, iuii con-
crete foundation. ' acre in gar-
den. This is just outside the city
limits and Is Just the place for a
few chickens or rabbits. Bus ser-
vice to door or l'. blocks to city
hus

stork, equipment, growing crop and
hay in barn, $21,500. Part terms if
desired.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph 3253,'Evens. 24478

Reimanti Real Estate
120 Acre dairy farm. 12 miles north.

Amity silt soil, all equipment and 17
head of stock Including 8 registered
cow and registered sire, 85 New
Hampshire chickens, new 2 bed room
house and 2 barn, well 150 ft. deep
with 6" caning suitable for Irrigating
Owner selling at cost because of
hralttt. $26,000.

Reiniann Real Estate
"LUtlnas Skillfully Handled"

201, So. High ' Ph.' 3722 or 7836

Suburban ;,
acre East 3 bedroom Ttouse. hard.

IMolfirrvrlra)
Wood floors. Attached ' garage. K'ltid $68O0i JUST COMPLETED, TWO BED

ernment stopped construction. Good
opportunity for veteran with priority.
South end of Church t on Kent and
Kock t. Home address Rt. 2. Box 110.
Silverton; Oregon. Norman Jensen.

GROUND Floor lease "for sale Tn
Hollywood dint Can be seen a 2on9
N Capitol St. from a m -- 5 p rn. Thurs.
Ocl 3

EXTRA Nice 3 B.'. ft ie . laige" llv".

im . d n im, Wit of closet At nice
built-i- n tireplaie Ven blinds. Full
ta m I Auto, sawdust furnace Win-
ter a fuel in ami Inc. at I12.IMHI

ve-- r ttii rie 2 H R hse.. nicely
located, ciran. plaxteied. large lot.

71ifi
2 B R hnfre A fertile soil. $4200.

NICE BUILDING SITE
2 A. in Keier Dt. for SIMM.

Laurence Real Etate
Loans St Insurance

Ph 7V 520 NJHh
WOOO "Neat 2 BR fiome dose fn

Nt rtheat Hardwood floors Auto,
water heater Immediate posaessioti.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Realtor
JU S High Ph. 4121

"

Evet 2S5!
2 BDR EulT bmt "

Oil ?uiriace. lots
of built ins MV Call Gardner.

Rurt I'iclia, Realtors
Ph 3210 337; N.HIjh St.

tainniVERYrilce 3 bed r'm home
In Koseda district, newly decorated.
About 4 year old

S7WW is Ixivelv little suburban home
on , A. L R. dinette, kitri . 2 bed

m Bath, util . fireplace, oil circula-
tor, electric water heater. Lots of
fruit trees

M!oooo2 bed rrn. home. A. 'east.
Partly furnished including new gas
range and wood circulator. S2OO0 00
down, balance like rent.

Call Mr. Walters

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS t70 S COMM.
Phone 373 Eve.

cats) New modern 2 BR home S E.
Eiec heating. Auto. water healer.
Immediate possession. -

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High - Ph. 4121

Eves 25S61

NEW HOUSE. 2 bdrms hwd fl.r. 31 IIARI rY K 34 r Nee isgarden space. filbert trees. Nearfull bsmt.. fireplace. Lot 100x165 Price witti ieer. write net ini.p.

WE Are) In dire need of listings on
Hue, farm Ai acreage. We are forced
to turn away clients each day. Ph.
8803 or rail at 3ia Oregon Bldg

Perev Ullman
"TnAVEtrASHTiUVERS for ain pes
of rlty atnd suburban property for
protnot arid courteous service list your
property !yvllh
FIxSyD VOUEI-Re- al Stale Broker

474 Court Phone 3U4

HOUSEIn or near city. Will pay
up to $11,000 rash. Write Boa 838,
Statesman. tWANTED TOBt)Y: flood .in-
gle or double garage that can be
moved. Ph. 85 .

WILL PAV up to $80rafto owner for
five or si a room house North part of
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
mediate possession. A bargain for $11.-60- 0.

L. J. Davia. Rt. 2. Box 82. Salem.
Or call 5433 and make appointment.

- New Modern Tourist Cpurt plus good
3 bedroom house. No. l)ocation doing
good business $44,000.

Apt. j Hotel immediate possession,
$28,000 Net income per month $054.
A good Investment.

Excellent corner business lot to
rated North. A bargain for $1,850.
Forkneri-Boiirne- , Realtors
Joepurlok, Salesman

1853 North Capitol Phone 303!-

d n. aown. z up, some finishedGlassed In rear porch with fireplaceRase, sawdust furnare. Lot MxlMDouble ear Price giMiUl

ven. niinas. cove ceiling; full bsmt.
with nice rumpus room, separate ulil U.Hpr4ir; 1Jty and furnace rm. "Large lot with ft Vrioveiy landscaping. 1 13. MM). Terms. C. H. SANDERS. 231 N. High S838

FOR SALE Home.' living rnvTklt- -

fj. Gazing

11. Not clean
12. Creat

quantities
13. Ruccad

mountain
craet

a?

Sullivan Realty Co. cnen. a urms.. nam. garage, ut'I-It- y
rm.. lot 50x100. work shop Inrear of house, located In anntt33 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Eves. 25103

Fop Salt- - Farmneighborhood In W. Salem. $4,850.

aa a boat
0ifi ,

irr
Turf
Furniahetv
tcmborarlljr
Potato
l dial I
Destitute
of hair
Armadillo
A group of

t. Kiibtle
emanation

9. To look
alyly

10. Serf
l.Tear
It. Alcoholic

beveraaje
19. Rtranite
20. Conatf

29

31
34

33

38

37
3S

4 BERT5M HOUSE. CLOSE IN 4500
4 BEDRM HOl'SI, CLOSE IN, a.4SO
4 REDRM, HOUSE, extra good. 12..VM
4 BEDRM. HOUSE. Creek Lot. 14.300

Heer's Bargains 14
198 'A. Farm!

rinrsiinn immediately. See Mr.
PEMBERTON with

Hawkins & Roberts. Inc..
Phone 4108 REALTORS

$6500 ' A. prunes. 6 rm. house,
completely remodeled. Double garage,
electric pump, deep well. Close In,

$4850 t A. Keler district. $ rm.
hoiise. Good bulb land. i

$4250 s A. Close in, east. New 3
rm. house with utility.

CALL MR. CLANCY

Huff Heal Estate Co.
REALTORS

PHone 2154Eve;L757 870 g. Coml.
ATTENTION CONTRACTORS

18 Acres on North edge of Saletm.
perfectly tor subdlvlslrm, having

350 feet on highway and 3000 feet in
depth. 8 inch cased well and barn
on place. All in fruit and nuts. Price
$lf.000. SEE

i Leo N. Cbildn, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph, $361
2 ACRES close Kefer school. $1250.
8 acres close Kelxer school. 820O0,
I's acres cloae aluminum plant $1100.
6 acres Swegel school $1000.
5 acres Middle Grove school $2000.
I'fc acres oak timber, 150 ft. front on

paved road northeast. Price $1500.1
4 acres Silverton road. $:2O0. Term.
J4 acres rich soil north, berries,' fil-

berts. $10,000. $3,000 down
J7 acres road 2 sides, 200 bearing

w Mlnutr, fine view. Could be sub-
divided. Only $2750. Terms. i

140 acres, east. Price $8000.
Ci H. SANDERS. 23lN.High 5838

BY "OWNER. About 2. acre place.
3 yr old barn, chicken house. 3 bed
room garage house, elec. water sys-
tem, elec water heater, nuts, fruit
and berries. Best of soil. 238 Fisher
Road.

154 A. & Brooder House
ONLY 3 mile out. Modern, fully

eduipped cement tile brooder, house.
4 bedrm. modern home with full base,
arid furnace. Reduced to $22,000.

Call Dale riippo
General Real Estate Co.

Phone 7770 Ladd & Bush Bldf .
i

" STOCKA"N D EQUIPMENT ?
16.000.00. Owner leaving. 15 A. good

land close in. All modern equip. Near-
ly new Irrigation equipment and well.
Modern house. Good barn. Refrigerator,
range and furniture goes. Can be
bought on terms.

$(,500 0015 A. 1 A. timber. New
3: room house. toilet electricity,
rood barn, pumphotrae. electric fence.
Near school.. Livestock, farm tools,
some furniture goes.

Warninc
bell
Rlc-be- cr

t e.
I

Salardaf'a Aaeoea
40 A rheet

sound
41, Arroae
42. Mrri.--a

44. Dutaa
signal

we have several 2 and I bedrooms
Amity silt soil. Only rriiles from 19

$5975 ITOR SALE 7 room home, full bsmt"
wooo rum., gas hot water heater

(Jap.)
It. To maka

over
gaa cooking, downstair has living thnNot mny4 BED Rm. house . on corner lot.

Includes washing mach.. elec. range,
living rm. set. beds, etc. Pull bsmt,
with wood furn. $2000 down.

I

rm.. oming rm.,Drm.. kitchen,breakfast nook and bath. Upstairsliving rm., kitchen, bdrm. and

Salem. Ml. from sch. St trading
center. Mod. 8 rm. hse.. good out-
building. $20,000 down. Bat. on terms.
Full price $35,000. Choice soil for seed
production. Ppsa. 1mm. Call for Mr.
Isaak 'withi l ,

M.IO. Ilumlinreys; and Co.
22M: Pairgrounds Rd. ph. 24!SM
3033j Portland Rd. Ph. 7820

80 Ac. & 6 Rm; Hse.
Zena DistrictAbout 8 milea N.W.

Dm Hiscnens nave uew un- -

$5570
New;

to show vou.

The Real Estate
Market

433 N High Jut North of Center St.
Phone 24793-- Eve. 375 or 230S2

GOOD IjOCATION" EAST
New. one bed rm. one half acreImmediate possession 42O0.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

14S N. High St. j Phone 7600

2 Bcdrjni, (otta:e
Lovely 4 rm tome, basement, laun-tlr- y

trays, fended corner lot. oil or
electric heat, in beautiful setting
north. t500. Apr for Baron.- -

Retmanit Heal Estate
30! So. High f Ph.' 3722

EveASun .B2I
111 OOO Late Hullt 5 BR Tiome Noitn.

DOWNTOWN CAFE by schools.
Owner will sacrifice because of girk-nea- s.

I.ow rent, long lease. Only iJAoO

Larsen Home & Ixian Co.
Exclusive Listing - Personal Service
IM S Colnl St. Phone B3HB, Eve.7440

APT. House "with one 3rm. apt.
now vacant. Located on business cor-
ner. Price only $8500. $2000 down. Call
for further Information.

F. IL Weir, Realtor
1J47 S. Com'l. . Ph J)OOING Grocery, all equipment Inc.
$oo refrigerator, alao the alock. store
bldg.. with 8 rooms attached. I gas
pump. Own your own home and busi-
ness. $8500.

One large house with 3 spls, 3 small
bouses on rear of lot 88x123. Income
$85 mo. $8000. North

New garage and filling station, equip-
ment, 1 gas pumps, all modern, doing
good business. Price $10.1)
C, H. SANDERS. 231 N. Hlilh

'
$838

85500 00"
Service- - Station In small town, not

too far from Salem. 4 to S thousand
per month. Can be Increased.

Long lease. Also other Income.
$7300 00

Well equipped Restaurant doing
good business In Salem, on busy
street. Lease.

$7500 00
Grocery store, stock and equipment.

Closed Sun. and holidays. Cross $100
per day. Can be Increased. Possible
living quarters. Call Ed Luklnbeal

Etl Byrkit Realtor
208 N. Mljh Phone 581

SOLID Brick 3 siorT-- A ptl " House.
18 apts. Of I li I rooms. 14 furnished.
Everything in first class condition,
auto, heat, elec. ranges St refrlg. 12
brick St. tile garages, large lot. A
safe Investment for the years ahead.

INCOME INVESTMENT. Cas Sta-
tion St Restaurant. Station under $ yr.
lease on gallonage bal Rest'rt on
monthly rash rental. Very favorable
leturn on Investment Of $l$,750.

THE HIGHWAY LEADING to the
Coast will lead to Independence for
the investors who become financially
interested in New Business Bldg fust
offered at $38,000. for details of this
Investment see

Iarsen Home & Loan Co.
Ecluslve Listings - Personal Service
184 So. Com'l. St. Pit, 8388. Eva 1440

rm. house and bath furn
elec. heat and wired forIshed.

elec. range, elec. water heater, deep
well, with alec. pump. ,

Good land. Paved road. Garage. W.
shed. No barn: A good buy at $8000

Call Dale ruppo
General Real Estate Co.$8500 Phone 7770i Ladd St Bush Bldg.

gas range, naa been com-pletely remodeled and redecorat-ed. Lot 87air2.' Located I blk.from Junior High. , blk. fromHigh School. $12.500 00. Possessionat once. See Mr. PEMBERTON with
Hawkins & Roberts. Inc.
PJ" HO REALTORS

4 RM. Mod hue. with .lot. Kitrange and floor coverings Inc. Imm.poaa. $4500 See OUn Brown at Ger- -vaw. Ph. 1502 Gervals.
THREE" B. R7 bouse,7 vr! old-o-

ak
firs., thermo gas heat, including furni-ture. New elec. refrlg.. Hotpoint range.
SO ral. elec. H. f W. heater. So closeto Englewood and hi schools.

REALTY. Oregon Bldg.7952
MODERN Home tn choice-locatio-

n.

Living room, dining room, oak floors,fireplace, g bed rooms, kitchen andbath. Basement, auto, gas furnace,
double garage. Party room tn base-
ment. Air conditioned. Insulated It

going grocery store In city.il $9000

17. Brlttla
19. Simpleton
22. Aloft
23. A aeasonlng
27. Revarta
29. Conduit
30. Break of day
Sl.Thu
12. Negative

vote
S3. A atuptd

person
36. Washed
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